Soda| Food Grade 
Sodium Bicarbonate| 
Pure & Versatile for 
Baking, Cooking 
100.0 g

82730 Staging KWB000374775 36.00 500 500 23.19 11593.00 9.00 1043.37 9.00 1043.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 13679.74

Total: 3400 3400 121323.90 3786.64 3786.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 128897.18

Amount 
(INR) :

One Hundred and Twenty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety Seven and Eighteen paisa Only